
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 1
Bosbergen West 26.12.2024

TROL

Mathieu HARNIST
C.O. Mulhouse
Percurso : H45
Distancia : 6600m
Tempo : 0:57:32 (8'43"/km) [Puntos : 720]

10/20 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Daniel ZWIKER 0:41:25 [1000]
2. Jan OEYEN 0:41:59 [987]
3. Kim JANSEN 0:46:17 [895]

1. 74 00:03:27 393m 8'47"/km
2. 76 00:01:51 00:05:18 252m 7'20"/km
3. 96 00:01:15 00:06:33 149m 8'23"/km
4. 98 00:01:09 00:07:42 170m 6'46"/km
5. 75 00:01:54 00:09:36 311m 6'07"/km
6. 95 00:01:08 00:10:44 155m 7'19"/km
7. 82 00:02:24 00:13:08 230m 10'26"/km
8. 87 00:01:37 00:14:45 119m 13'35"/km
9. 88 00:01:22 00:16:07 188m 7'16"/km

10. 89 00:02:14 00:18:21 191m 11'42"/km
11. 90 00:01:56 00:20:17 225m 8'36"/km
12. 91 00:00:59 00:21:16 163m 6'02"/km
13. 107 00:02:29 00:23:45 342m 7'16"/km
14. 97 00:02:50 00:26:35 260m 10'54"/km
15. 106 00:02:48 00:29:23 219m 12'47"/km
16. 99 00:00:53 00:30:16
17. 102 00:00:47 00:31:03
18. 105 00:06:56 00:37:59 852m 8'08"/km
19. 84 00:02:30 00:40:29 300m 8'20"/km
20. 85 00:00:50 00:41:19 98m 8'30"/km
21. 86 00:01:02 00:42:21 114m 9'04"/km
22. 103 00:00:54 00:43:15 108m 8'20"/km
23. 82 00:03:28 00:46:43 242m 14'20"/km
24. 95 00:03:03 00:49:46 230m 13'16"/km
25. 72 00:03:25 00:53:11 435m 7'51"/km
26. 100 00:01:59 00:55:10 192m 10'20"/km
27. 101 00:01:32 00:56:42 226m 6'47"/km
28. 999 00:00:50 00:57:32 164m 5'05"/km
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